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内牧温泉 湯楽
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内 牧 中 央 線 至 阿蘇体育館方面

内牧中央線管理図（現行）
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至 みやはら方面
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（5.28㎡）
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商工会横駐車場

がね政

商工会

すぴいかん
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（7.6㎡）
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（7.6㎡）
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（3.8㎡）

36
（3.8㎡）

26
（5.6㎡）

27
（2.88㎡）

37
（6.56㎡）

38
（9.92㎡）

39
（3.32㎡）

40
（3.32㎡）
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（1.6㎡）

30
（6㎡）
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（1.6㎡）

28
（2.4㎡）


